Show #913632 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$438.00 1 128 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 20.00  Stefani Wagley
$292.00 2 368 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 17.00 Kim Lindsey
3 356 TAMU Poppin N Rockin Kyle Birkenfeld 10.00 Keith Birkenfeld
4 355 Metallic Chilly Kyle Birkenfeld 10.00 Keith Birkenfeld
5 286 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 9.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00
$24.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

368
269
356
128
355
286

George Jonez
Betterluckythansmart
TAMU Poppin N Rockin
Precious Metalz
Metallic Chilly

Tread Litely

Kim Lindsey
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Kyle Birkenfeld
Stefani Wagley
Kyle Birkenfeld
Jody Wilson Brooks

73.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kim Lindsey

Robert D Muir

Keith Birkenfeld

Stefani Wagley

Keith Birkenfeld

JODY WILSON BROOKS



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$35.00 1 128 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 7450 7.00 Stefani Wagley
$21.00 2 355 Metallic Chilly Kyle Birkenfeld 73.50 6.00 Keith Birkenfeld
$14.00 3 748 A Starllights Magnum Ryan Birkenfeld 72.00 5.00 Keith Birkenfeld
4 368 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 7150 4.00 Kim Lindsey
5 747 Mighty Big Gun Ryan Birkenfeld 71.50 3.00 Keith Birkenfeld
6 286 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 7150 2.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS
7 356 TAMU Poppin N Rockin Kyle Birkenfeld 61.50 1.00 Keith Birkenfeld



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$30.00 1 128 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 7250 5.00 Stefani Wagley
$20.00 2 286 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.50 4.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS
3 368 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 67.00 3.00 Kim Lindsey
4 356 TAMU Poppin N Rockin Kyle Birkenfeld 57.50 2.00 Keith Birkenfeld
OP15 355 Metallic Chilly Kyle Birkenfeld 59.00 1.00 Keith Birkenfeld



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5

128
368
356
286
355

Precious Metalz
George Jonez

TAMU Poppin N Rockin
Tread Litely

Metallic Chilly

Stefani Wagley

Kim Lindsey

Kyle Birkenfeld
Jody Wilson Brooks
Kyle Birkenfeld

71.50
71.00
68.50
67.50
63.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley

Kim Lindsey

Keith Birkenfeld

JODY WILSON BROOKS
Keith Birkenfeld



